PORTER’S PINEY MTN SADIE

Owner: Tater’s Kennel

NKC#: 15-900331095

Points: 38.5

2022

2016

2020

2019

2018

2019

1** Place
2" Place
2" Place
2" Place
Best of Show

Best of Show

Rabbit Champion
Grand Rabbit Champion

Bench Champion

World Hunt
Little World
Virginia State
Mississippi State
Spring Nationals

Mississippi State

Grand Champion Class
Champion Class
Grand Champion Class
Grand Champion Class
Open Class

Open Class



