PORTER'S PINEY MTN SADIE

Owner: Tater's Kennel

NKC#: 15-900331095

Points: 38.5

Rabbit Champion

Grand Rabbit Champion

Bench Champion

2022	1 st Place	World Hunt	Grand Champion Class
2016	2 nd Place	Little World	Champion Class
2020	2 nd Place	Virginia State	Grand Champion Class
2019	2 nd Place	Mississippi State	Grand Champion Class
2018	Best of Show	Spring Nationals	Open Class
2019	Best of Show	Mississippi State	Open Class